SEALED UNIT PARTS CO., INC.
PO Box 21, 2230 Landmark Place, Allenwood, NJ 08720 USA
Phone: 732-223-6644 • Fax: 732-223-1617
www.supco.com • info@supco.comcom
Motor Run Capacitors
  Supco Motor Run
& Start Capacitors
®

CD80+5X370R 80+5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CD80+5X440 80+5 MFD X 440V OVAL  3  9/16 4 12/16 1 3/4
CD80+5X440R 80+5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CD80+7.5X370 80+7.5 MFD X 370V OVAL  3  9/16 4 12/16 1 3/4
CD80+7.5X370R 80+7.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CD80+7.5X440 80+7.5 MFD X 440V OVAL  3  9/16 4 12/16 1 3/4
CD80+7.5X440R 80+7.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CD85+10X370R 85+10 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD85+10X440R 85+10 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD85+5X370R 85+5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD85+5X440R 85+5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD85+7.5X370R 85+7.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD85+7.5X440R 85+7.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
PART      DIMENSIONS (INCH)
NO. µFD X VOLTAGE STYLE D  H   W
CR100X370 100 MFD X 370V OVAL  3  9/16 5  2/16 2  1/15
CR100X370R 100 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CR10X370 10 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  9/16 1 1/4
CR10X370R 10 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR10X440 10 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2 15/16 1 1/4
CR10X440R 10 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 2  3/16
CR12.5X370 12.5 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2 12/16 1 1/4
CR12.5X370R 12.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR12.5X440 12.5 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 3  3/8 1 1/4
CR12.5X440R 12.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 3/4 2 13/16
CR15X370 15 MFD X 370V OVAL  1 15/16 3  9/16 1 1/4
CR15X370R 15 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 2  3/16
CR15X440 15 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 3 15/16 1 1/4
CR15X440R 15 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 12/16 2  9/16
CR16X370R 16 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 3/4 2 13/16
CR17.5X370 17.5 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 2  9/16 1 3/4
CR17.5X370R 17.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 3/4 2 13/16
CR17.5X440 17.5 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 2 12/16 1 3/4
CR17.5X440R 17.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 3/4 2 13/16
CR2.5X440 2.5 MFD X 440V OVAL  2     2  3/16 1 1/4
CR20X370 20 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 2  9/16 1 3/4
CR20X370R 20 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 3/4 2 12/16
CR20X440 20 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 2 12/16 1 3/4
CR20X440R 20 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 3/4 3  1/8
CR25X370 25 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 2  9/16 1 3/4
CR25X370R 25 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 3/4 2 12/16
CR25X440 25 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 3  1/8 1 3/4
CR25X440R 25 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 3/4 3  9/16
CR25X480  25 MFD X 480V OVAL  2 13/16 3  1/8 1 3/4
CR2X370 2 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR2X370R 2 MFD X 370V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR2X440 2 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR2X440R 2 MFD X 440V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR30X370 30 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 2 15/16 1 3/4
CR30X370R 30 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 12/16 3  9/16
CR30X440 30 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 3  9/16 1 3/4
CR30X440R 30 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 3 12/16
CR35X370 35 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 2 15/16 1 3/4
CR35X370R 35 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 3  9/16
CR35X440 35 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 3 15/16 1 3/4
CR35X440R 35 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 3 12/16
CR3X370 3 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR3X370R 3 MFD X 370V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR3X440 3 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR3X440R 3 MFD X 440V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR40X370 40 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 3 15/16 1 3/4
CR40X370R 40 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 3 15/16
PART N      DIMENSIONS (INCH)
NO. µFD X VOLTAGE STYLE D  H   W
CD45+6X440R 45+6MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4  3/16
CD45+7.5X370 45+7.5 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4 12/16 1 3/4

CD75+5X370R 75+3 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4 12/16
CD75+5X440R 75+5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 12/16
CD75+7.5X370R 75+7.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4 12/16
CD75+7.5X440R 75 + 7.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD80+10X370R 80+10 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD80+10X440R 80+10 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CD80+12.5X370R 80+12.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
CD80+5X370 80+5 MFD X 370V OVAL  3  9/16 4 12/16 1 3/4
SEALED UNIT PARTS CO., INC.
PO Box 21, 2230 Landmark Place, Allenwood, NJ 08720 USA
Phone: 732-223-6644 • Fax: 732-223-1617 • www.supco.com • info@supco.com
F468 - 06072012
Specifications Single Motor Run Capacitors
PART      DIMENSIONS (INCH)
NO. µFD X VOLTAGE STYLE D  H   W
CR40X440 40 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 4  5/16 1 3/4
CR40X440R 40 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 3 15/16
CR45X370 45 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 3  9/16 1 3/4
CR45X370R 45 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 3 15/16
CR45X440 45 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 4  1/2 1 3/4
CR45X440R 45 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 4  5/16
CR4X370 4 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR4X370R 4 MFD X 370V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR4X440 4 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR4X440R 4 MFD X 440V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR50X370 50 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4  5/16 1 3/4
CR50X370R 50 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 4  5/16
CR50X440 50 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 4 15/16 1 3/4
CR50X440R 50 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 4 12/16
CR55X370 55 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4  1/2 1 3/4
CR55X370R 55 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 3 15/16
CR55X440 55 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 4 15/16 1 3/4
CR55X440R 55 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 4 15/16
CR5X370 5 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR5X370R 5 MFD X 370V ROUND  1  9/16 2  3/16
CR5X440 5 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR5X440R 5 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 2  3/16
CR60X370 60 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4 15/16 1 3/4
CR60X370R 60 MFD X 370V ROUND  1 15/16 4 12/16
CR60X440 60 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 4 15/16 1 3/4
CR60X440R 60 MFD X 440V ROUND  1 15/16 4 15/16
CR65X370 65 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4 12/16 1 3/4
CR65X370R 65 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4  3/16
CR65X440 65 MFD X 440V OVAL  1 15/16 4 12/16
CR6X370 6 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR6X370R 6 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR6X440 6 MFD X 400V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR6X440R 6 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR7.5X370 7.5 MFD X 370V OVAL  2  1/16 2  3/16 1 1/4
CR7.5X370R 7.5 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR7.5X440 7.5 MFD X 440V OVAL  2  1/16 2  9/16 1 1/4
CR7.5X440R 7.5 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 2  3/16
CR70X370 70 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 4 15/16 1 3/4
CR70X370R 70 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 3 15/16
CR70X440 70 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 5  2/16 1 3/4
CR70X440R 70 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CR75X440 75 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 5  2/16 1 3/4
CR80X370 80 MFD X 370V OVAL  2 13/16 5  2/16 1 3/4
CR80X370R 80 MFD X 370V ROUND  2 3/8 4  5/16
CR80X440 80 MFD X 440V OVAL  2 13/16 5  2/16 1 3/4
CR80X440R 80 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 4 15/16
CR90X440R 90 MFD X 440V ROUND  2 3/8 5  2/16
Specifications Start Capacitors
PART NO.
MOTOR  START  DIMENSIONS
CAPACITORS µFD X Voltage (DIA x H) (INCH)
CS1000-1200X110 1000-1200 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS108-130X110 108-130 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS108-130X220 108-130 MFD X 220-240V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS108-130X330 108-130 MFD X 330V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS124-156X110 124-156 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS124-156X165 124-156 MFD X 165V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS124-156X220 124-156 MFD X 220-240V 1-13/16x3-3/8”
CS124-156X330 124-156 MFD X 330V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS130-156X110 130-156 MFD X 110V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS130-156X220 130-156 MFD X 220V 1-13/16x3-3/8”
CS130-156X330 130-156 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x4-3/8”
CS145-175X110 145-175 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS145-175X165 145-175 MFD X 165V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS145-175X220 145-175 MFD X 220-240V 1-13/16”x4-3/8”
PART NO.
MOTOR  START  DIMENSIONS
CAPACITORS µFD X Voltage (DIA x H) (INCH)
CS145-175X330 145-175 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS161-193X110 161-193 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS161-193X165 161-193 MFD X 165V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS161-193X220 161-193 MFD X 220-240V 1-13/16”x4-3/8”
CS161-193X330 161-193 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS189-227X110 189-227 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS189-227X220 189-227 MFD X 220-240V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS189-227X330 189-227 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS200-240X110 200-240 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS21-25X110 21-25 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS21-25X220 21-25 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS21-25X330 21-25 MFD X 330V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS216-227X220 216-227 MFD X 220-240V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS216-259X110 216-259 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS216-259X220 216-259 MFD X 220-240V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS216-259X330 216-259 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS233-280X110 233-288 MFD X 110V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS233-280X220 233-288 MFD X 220V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS233-292X110 233-292 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS233-292X165 233-292 X MFD 165V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS233-292X220 233-292 MFD X 220-240V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS25-30X110 25-30 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS25-30X220 25-30 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS25-30X330 25-30 MFD X 330V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS270-324X110 270-324 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS270-324X165 270-324 X MFD 165V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS270-324X220 270-324 MFD X 220-240V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS270-324X330 270-330 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS280-336X220 280-336 MFD X 220V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS300-360X110 300-360 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS300-360X330 300-360 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS30-36X110 30-36 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS30-36X220 30-36 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS30-36X330 30-36 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS320-384X220 320-480 MFD X 220V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS324-388X110 324-388 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS324-388X330 324-388 MFD X 330V 2-9/16”x4-3/8”
CS340-408X110 340-408 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS36-43X110 36-43 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS36-43X220 36-43 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS36-43X330 36-43 MFD X 330V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS378-440X110 378-440 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS400-480X110 400-480 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS400-480X220 400-480 MFD X 220V 2-1/16”x4-3/8”
CS430-516X110 430-516 MFD X 110V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS43-56X110 43-56 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS43-56X220 43-56 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS43-56X330 43-56 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS460-552X110 460-552 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS53-70X330 53-70 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS540-648X110 540-648 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS56-72X110 56-72 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS56-72X220 56-72 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x3-3/8”
CS56-72X330 56-72 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS590-708X110 590-708 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS64-77X110 64-77 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS64-77X220 64-77 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS64-77X330 64-77 MFD X 330V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS708-850X110 708-850 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS72-88X110 72-88 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS72-88X220 72-88 MFD X 220-240V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS72-88X330 72-88 MFD X 330V 2-1/16”x3-3/8”
CS829-995X110 829-995 MFD X 110-125V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS88-108X110 88-108 MFD X 110-125V 1-7/16”x2-3/4”
CS88-108X220 88-108 MFD X 220-240V 1-13/16”x3-3/8”
CS88-108X330 88-108 MFD X 330V 2-1/16”x3-3/8”
Specifications Start Capacitors